
Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaften RSG 2022
am 27.05 2022 in Schmiden

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

Korretur 28.5.2022 (Platz) (Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JLK 13 Reifen Ball Keulen Band

(1) (1) (1) (3)

(2) (5) (4) (2)

(5) (2) (10) (5)

(14) (3) (5) (1)

(8) (6) (3) (7)

(3) (9) (2) (7)

(6) (4) (6) (10)

(15) (8) (7) (4)

(4) (12) (8) (9)

(11) (10) (9) (6)

(7) (11) (11) (12)

(13) (14) (12) (11)

(9) (13) (15) (14)

(10) (7) (16) (15)

(12) (15) (13) (13)

(16) (16) (14) (16)

Wertung Wertung Wertung

6,600

87,80021,525 23,350 20,525

7,075 6,8506,875 8,800 7,300 7,2507,600 7,050

Wertung

1. Ellen Naj

TSG Söflingen e.V.

6,775

84,97520,925 21,725 21,050

7,450 6,8257,100 7,825 6,950 6,9506,825 7,0002. Alina Ott

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

8,050 7,550 7,100 -0,30

22,400

7,975 6,400 6,900

21,275

6,350

83,65020,575 22,850 20,125

6,550 7,2257,000 7,300 7,600 7,9506,525 7,0503. Ariana Arrago

SV Arnum 1933 e.V.

6,150 7,150 6,800

20,100

6,825

83,25018,450 22,750 21,200

7,025 7,3506,200 8,000 7,150 7,6005,250 7,0004. Marta Stryhanyuk

TuG Leipzig e. V.

7,600 6,900 6,350

20,850

6,175

82,50020,300 21,625 19,275

6,150 6,9506,750 7,600 6,900 7,1256,650 6,9005. Mascha Grunmach

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

7,200 7,250 6,850

21,300

5,650

81,85020,900 19,725 19,275

7,150 6,4756,450 6,750 6,775 6,2007,350 7,1006. Giulia Gölz

TV Eschborn 1888

7,750 7,050 7,150

21,950

6,050

81,50020,500 22,100 18,100

5,650 6,4006,850 8,050 7,000 7,0507,050 6,6007. Jana Vostreiko

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

6,950 7,450 6,400

20,800

7,150

79,35018,400 20,250 20,200

6,200 6,8506,500 -0,30 7,000 7,000 6,2506,100 6,1008. Nea-Sophie Stanger

TB 1889 Oppau

6,650 7,100 6,750

20,500

6,350 -0,60

79,05020,650 19,375 18,775

6,125 6,9006,700 6,650 6,800 5,9257,400 6,5509. Nikol Mutas

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

6,600 6,800 6,850

20,250

6,650

78,52519,275 19,675 19,450

5,850 6,9507,050 5,575 6,900 7,2005,550 6,67510. Yustyna Kotolkin

TSV Obernjesa 1922

5,550 6,975 7,600

20,125

5,800

76,50020,350 19,550 17,100

4,900 6,4006,550 6,000 6,950 6,6006,950 6,85011. Jasmin Bodrug

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

6,450 7,100 5,950

19,500

5,525

73,90019,100 18,825 17,425

5,650 6,2506,450 6,225 6,550 6,0505,900 6,75012.

*

Alisa Krieger

TV Lahr

6,050 6,450 6,050

18,550

5,850 -0,50

73,10020,200 19,075 16,450

4,900 6,2007,200 7,300 5,525 6,2506,000 7,00013. Lisa Tenenbaum

TSG Tübingen e.V.

5,250 6,175 6,250 -0,30

17,375

5,400

72,97519,950 20,375 15,600

4,250 5,9506,350 6,700 7,050 6,925 -0,306,600 7,00014. Shanice Gutzeit

TSG Söflingen e.V.

4,750 6,800 5,500

17,050

5,950

72,25019,200 17,925 17,050

5,100 6,0006,850 6,000 6,275 5,6505,350 7,00015. Katharina Klein

TB 1889 Oppau

4,800 6,900 6,375

18,075

4,950

64,67518,275 14,500 14,400

4,000 5,4505,950 3,850 6,150 4,5006,375 5,95016. Liana Becker

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

4,900 6,400 6,200

17,500
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